
Direction: Sarai Kale Khan ISBT (T)

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

BY PASS EXPRESS bus Time Schedule
Sarai Kale Khan ISBT (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 04:50 - 20:50

Monday 04:50 - 20:50

Tuesday 04:50 - 20:50

Wednesday 04:50 - 20:50

Thursday 04:50 - 20:50

Friday 04:50 - 20:50

Saturday 04:50 - 20:50

BY PASS EXPRESS bus Info
Direction: Sarai Kale Khan ISBT (T)
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 117 min
Line Summary:

The BY PASS EXPRESS bus line (Sarai Kale Khan ISBT (T)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Sarai Kale Khan ISBT (T): 04:50 - 20:50(2) Uttam Nagar (T): 05:10 - 21:30
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest BY PASS EXPRESS bus station near you and �nd out when is the next BY PASS
EXPRESS bus arriving.

BY PASS EXPRESS bus time schedule & line map

Sarai Kale Khan ISBT (T) Get The AppBY PASS EXPRESS

Uttam Nagar (T)

Uttamnagar / Vikaspuri Crossing

Vikaspuri Xing

Dholi Piao

District Centre Janakpuri Najafgarh Road

District Centre Outer Ring Road

Kangra Niketan

Krishna Park

Manohar Nagar

Major Bhupinder Singh Marg

Keshopur Depot

Meera Bagh

Sunder Vihar

Sunder Apartment

Paschim Vihar Power House

Bhera Enclave

Peera Garhi Depot

Peera Garhi Chowk Flyover

Mangol Puri B Block / Vidya Vihar

Vidya Vihar

West Enclave

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/BY_PASS_EXPRESS/235278677/8453697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2127572-235278677&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520Delhi&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2127572-235278677&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3801&af_sub7=3801&deep_link_sub1=3801&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D235278677%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D235278677%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_BY%20PASS%20EXPRESS_Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)_New%20Delhi_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_BY%20PASS%20EXPRESS_Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)_New%20Delhi_View


Mangolpur School

Rohini Depot 3

Pushpanjali Enclave

Puspanjali Enclave Rohini Depot 3

Kali Mata Mandir

Deepali Chowk

Saraswati Vihar C Block

Madhuban Chowk Outer Ring Road

Madhuban Chowk

Madhuban Chowk (Outer Ring Road)

Pitampura Ru-Block

Pitampura R.U Block

D Block Prashant Vihar

Uttari Pitampura

Prasant Vihar

Haidarpur Water Works

Badli Police Station

Badli Crossing

Badli Crossing

Haiderpur Metro Station

Mukarba Chowk

Mukarba Chowk Flyover

Mukarba Chowk Flyover

Bhalaswa Crossing

Babu Jagjiwan Ram Hospital

Ahangirpuri E Bk.

Mukundpur Chowk

Christian Kabristan

Burari Crossing

C.V Raman I.T.I

Gopal Pur Crossing

Gandhi Vihar

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/BY_PASS_EXPRESS/235278677/8453697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2127572-235278677&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/BY_PASS_EXPRESS/235278677/8453697/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2127572-235278677&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)


Direction: Uttam Nagar (T)

80 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

BY PASS EXPRESS bus Time Schedule
Uttam Nagar (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:10 - 21:30

Monday 05:10 - 21:30

Tuesday 05:10 - 21:30

Wednesday 05:10 - 21:30

Thursday 05:10 - 21:30

Gopalpur

Wazirabad Crossing (G.T.Road)

Pwd O�ce / Aruna Nagar Ring Road

Majnu Ka Tila Outer Ring Road

Metcalfe House

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate (O.R.R.)

Yamuna Bazar / G.G.S.Indraprastha University
Kashmere Gate

Hanuman Mandir (Mg Road)

Vijay Ghat by Pass

Geeta Colony Pul

Shanti Van Crossing

Shanti Van

Shakti Sthal

Raj Ghat

Gandhi Darshan

I.G.Stadium

I.T.O.Ring Road

I.P Power Station

Indraprastha Cluster Depot

Pragati Power Station

Railway Road Bridge

Millenium Cluster Depot

Nizamuddin Road Bridge

Nizamuddin Road Bridge

Sarai Kale Khan I.S.B.T (T)

Sarai Kale Khan I.S.B.T (T)

Sarai Kale Khan I.S.B.T (T)

Sarai Kale Khan

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/BY_PASS_EXPRESS/235278677/8453698/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2127572-235278677&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)


Friday 05:10 - 21:30

Saturday 05:10 - 21:30

BY PASS EXPRESS bus Info
Direction: Uttam Nagar (T)
Stops: 80
Trip Duration: 117 min
Line Summary:

Indraprastha Park

Nizamuddin Road Bridge

Millenium Cluster Depot

Railway Road Bridge

Pragati Power Station

Indraprastha Depot

I.P. Power Station

I T O Ring Road

I.T.O.Ring Road

I.G.Stadium

Gandhi Darshan

Raj Ghat

Shakti Sthal

Shanti Van

Vijay Ghat

Yamuna Bazar (Hanuman Mandir)

G.G.S.Indraprastha University Kashmere Gate

Maharana Pratap I.S.B.T (T) Gate

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate (O.R.R.)

Metcalfe House

Majnu Ka Tila Outer Ring Road

Pwd O�ce / Aruna Nagar Ring Road

Wazirabad Crossing (G.T.Road)

Gopalpur

Gandhi Vihar

Gopal Pur Crossing

C.V Raman I.T.I

Burari Crossing

Burari Crossing

Christian Kabristan

Mukund Pur Crossing

E Block Jahangirpuri

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/BY_PASS_EXPRESS/235278677/8453698/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2127572-235278677&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/BY_PASS_EXPRESS/235278677/8453698/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2127572-235278677&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sarai%20Kale%20Khan%20ISBT%20(T)


Babu Jagjiwan Ram Hospital

Bhalaswa Crossing

Mukarba Chowk

Mukarba Chowk Flyover

Mukarba Chowk

Badli Crossing

Badli Police Station

Haidarpur Water Works

Pitampura A.U Block

Prasant Vihar

Uttari Pitampura

D Block Prashant Vihar

Pitampura R.U Block

Pitampura Power House

Madhuban Chowk (Outer Ring Road)

Madhuban Chowk

Madhuban Chowk Outer Ring Road

Saraswati Vihar C Block

Deepali Chowk

Kali Mata Mandir

Puspanjali Enclave

Rohini Depot 3

Mangolpur School

West Enclave

Vidhya Vihar

B Block Mangolpuri Outer Ring Road

Peera Garhi Chowk Flyover

Peera Garhi Chowk (Outer Ring Road)

Peera Garhi Depot

Bhera Enclave

Paschim Vihar Power House

Sundar Apartments



BY PASS EXPRESS bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the
Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit
in New Delhi.
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Sunder Vihar

Meera Bagh

Keshopur Depot

Major Bhupinder Singh Nagar

C.R.P.F.Camp

Manohar Nagar

Krishna Park

Kangra Niketan

District Centre Outer Ring Road

District Centre Nazafgarh Road

Dholi Piao

Uttamnagar / Vikaspuri Crossing

Uttam Nagar (T)


